Oval Porthole 07 60

Excl. Tax: £339.67
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Short Description

Solid brass porthole.

Available in either a polished brass or chromed brass finish.
6 different sizes available as standard.

CE marked, RINA approved, conforms to ISO 12216.
Supplied with 6mm clear Plexiglass as standard.

Can be supplied with glass for decorative purposes on request, a minimum order quantity may apply.

Please note, all images feature the chrome finish.

Additional Information

Exterior flange ring thickness (mm)
Specifications

Manufacturer

Product Options

3
Clear Plexiglass

Foresti & Suardi

Finish:

Length (mm):

Height (mm):

Spigot Depth (mm):

Chrome

Brass

280.00

380.00

482.00

150.00

163.00

170.00

25.00

43.00

50.00
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